营造健康工业环境
BUILDING GREEN INDUSTRY
脉冲喷吹控制仪
PULSE JET CONTROL DEVICE DMK-4CSA
第四代
DMK-4CSA
专业铸就品质
    创新引领市场

含
义
Type Definition型号含义
额定输入电压
Rated Input Voltage
220VAC（1　10%）50-60HZ,（或其他规格）
                          （or other specifications）
额定输出电压
Rated Output Voltage
24VDC（或其他规格）
           （or other specifications）
额定输出电流
Rated Output Current
1A
耗电
Power Consumption
 ≤≤ 8W
输出脉冲宽度调节范围
Adjustable Range of Output Pulse Width
10~990 Millisecond
输出脉冲间隔调节范围
Adjustable Range of Output Pulse Interval
1~99 Second
循环间隔调节范围
Adjustable Range of Cycle Interval
1~99Minute
控制输入信号
Control Input Signal
开关触点 Switch Contact
使用环境
Use Environment
-25℃~+55℃
空气的相对湿度不超过85%
无严重的腐蚀气体和导电尘埃
无剧烈震动或冲击
Relative humidity of air does not exceed 85%
No serious corrosion gas and conducting dust
No acute vibration or shock
技术指标 Technical Index
R C
输入电压
　I n p ut
Voltage
输出电压
　Output
Voltage
220VAC 24VDC
HH 220VAC 220VAC
MM 110VAC 110VAC
ML 110VAC 24VDC
L L 24VDC 24VDC
DMK-4CSA7
规格尺寸 Specification Size
型号规格
Model and Specifications
输出位数
Output Digit
控制电磁脉冲阀数
Number to Control
Electromagnetic Pulse
Valve
外型尺寸
Size(L×W×H)
A=230×185×90mm
B=370×240×102mm
DMK-4CSA-4 4 1-4任选
1-4 optional A
DMK-4CSA-5 5 1-5任选
1-5 optional A
DMK-4CSA-6 6 1-6任选
1-6 optional A
DMK-4CSA-8 8 1-8任选
1-8 optional A
DMK-4CSA-10 10 1-10任选
1-10 optional A
DMK-4CSA-12 12 9-12任选
9-12 optional A
DMK-4CSA-14 14 9-14任选
9-14 optional A
DMK-4CSA-15 15 9-15任选
9-15 optional A
DMK-4CSA-16 16 9-16任选
9-16 optional A
DMK-4CSA-18 18 9-18任选
9-18 optional A
DMK-4CSA-20 20 9-20任选
9-20 optional A
DMK-4CSA-25 25 9-25任选
9-25 optional A
DMK-4CSA-28 28 9-28任选
9-28 optional A
DMK-4CSA-35 35 25-35任选
25-35 optional B
DMK-4CSA-40 40 25-40任选
25-40 optional B
DMK-4CSA-50 50 30-50任选
30-50 optional B
DMK-4CSA-60 60 40-60任选
40-60 optional B
DMK-4CSA-72 72 50-72任选
50-72 optional B
DMK-4CSA
A188(B350)
A